CLASSIFICA CATEGORIE FEMMINILE
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GARA » Archeo Run
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113
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PRIME 3 ASSOLUTE ALL'ARRIVO
M/F Anno Societa

Nome atleta
D'ignazio Lucia
Ruzzi Franca

Flammini Arianna

Tomei Laura
Argentini Leta
Sardi Gioia

Taccone Annunziata

Morgante Laura
Paris Dora

Di Giustino Silvia

Strafella Marigrazia
Scipioni Pamela
Procacciante Simona
De Luca Natalia
Genovese Meri

Ortolano Maria Luisa

D'alessandro Monia
D'amore Federica

Shero Mimoza

Truocchio Rosalba

Di Fabio Anatolia
Masciarelli Maria Concetta
Battistoni Paola

Camelo Piera

Pellicciotta Raffaella

Tabacco Giovanna

Ciapparoni Paola Romana

Bonfigli Antonella

Di Pietro Mirella
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1974
1972
1984

Gs Avezzano
Runners Chieti

Plus Ultra

CATEGORIA TF23

1987
1992
1984
1984

Magic Runners Tagliacozzo
Live Your Mountain
Let's Run For Solidarity

Gs Avezzano

CATEGORIA F35

1979
1980
1979

Magic Runners Tagliacozzo
Gs Avezzano

Plus Ultra

CATEGORIA F40

1978
1974
1976
1978
1977
1975

Pod Copertino

Gs Avezzano

Gs Avezzano

Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila
Lbm Sport Team

Let's Run For Solidarity

CATEGORIA F45

1972
1971
1972
1970
1970
1973
1969
1971
1971

Magic Runners Tagliacozzo
Gs Avezzano

Magic Runners Tagliacozzo
Runners Avezzano
Runners Avezzano

Let's Run For Solidarity

Gs Avezzano

Gs Avezzano

Let's Run For Solidarity

CATEGORIA F50

1968

Magic Runners Tagliacozzo

CATEGORIA F55

1962
1962

Purosangue Athletics Club

Lbm Sport Team

CATEGORIA F60

1957

Let's Run For Solidarity
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:34'33"

:35'00"

141'36"
142'45"
144'42"

111'13"

:44'00"
:5024"

:59'09"

142'06"
143'27"
:55'52"
:07'40"
:0822"

141'19"

37'39"

:40'07"
146'40"
:47'12"
:48'06"
:50'18"
:5024"
:55'13"

141'19"

51'44"

07'02"

:08'21"

141'19"

5'08"
5'29"
5'31"

5'54"
5'58"
6'05"
7'37"

6'02"
6'25"
6'55"

5'56"
6'00"
6'44"
7'25"
7'27"

9'22"

5'40"
5'49"
6'12"
6'13"
6'17"
6'24"
6'25"
6'41"
9'22"

6'29"

7'23"
7'27"

9'22"

. totale Velocita Diff.
:28'34"

5'59"
6'26"

1'08"
3'05"
29'36"

6'23"
15'08"

1'20"
13'45"
25'34"
26'15"
59'13"

2'28"
9'00"
9'32"
10'27"
12'39"
12'44"
17'34"
63'39"

1'19"



CATEGORIA F65

CATEGORIA F70

CATEGORIA F75 e oltre



